Vérde
rosso

Tem Superlig_ja

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
40 Class 1000 25/08/2018 13:31.
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 13:11:35.933
(058) Peri Cunha 2 2:02.460 +1.832 13:13:38.393
1 - 13:11:00.950 3 2:01.020 +0.392 13:15:39.413
2 1:52.947 +2.061 13:12:53.897 4 2:00.969 +0.341 13:17:40.382
3 1:51.843 +0.957 13:14:45.740 5 2:03.998 +3.370 13:19:44.380
4 1:50.886 - 13:16:36.626 6 2:00.628 | 13:21:45.008
5 1:51.255 +0.369 13:18:27.881
(13) Junior Moises Santos
(85) Andre Alcantara Sacoman 1 - 13:12:55.277
1 - 13:11:44.368 2 2:05.390 +2.788 13:15:00.667
2 1:53.399 +1.137 13:13:37.767 3 2:02.602 | - 13:17:03.269
3 1:52.262 - 13:15:30.029 4 2:03.007 +0.405 13:19:06.276
5 2:02.962 +0.360 13:21:09.238
(37) Juninho Trudes
1 - 13:11:47.230 (7) Paulo Rogerio Delfino
2 1:54.983 +2.297 13:13:42.213 1 13:12:05.733
3 1:54.216 +1.530 13:15:36.429 2 2:08.095 +3.773 13:14:13.828
4 1:54.672 +1.986 13:17:31.101 3 2:04.322 - 13:16:18.150
5  1:52.686 - 13:19:23.787 4 2:04.936 +0.614 13:18:23.086
5 2:04.388 +0.066 13:20:27.474
(45) Artur Parada Procida Junior
1 - 13:11:08.653 (820) Juliano Paulo Fratezi
2 1:55.617 +2.820 13:13:04.270 1 13:11:50.191
3 1:54.820 +2.023 13:14:59.090 2 2:14.903 +3.563 13:14:05.094
4 1:55.253 +2.456 13:16:54.343 3 2:11.340 | - 13:16:16.434
5 1:53.245 +0.448 13:18:47.588
6 1:53.087 +0.290 13:20:40.675
7 1:52.797 - 13:22:33.472
(49) Rodrigo Ronccheti
1 - 13:11:47.299
2 1:56.139 +1.845 13:13:43.438
3 1:54.562 +0.268 13:15:38.000
4 1:54.294 - 13:17:32.294
(123) Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz
1 13:11:00.886
2 1:57.532 +1.317 13:12:58.418
3 1:58.518 +2.303 13:14:56.936
4 1:56.962 +0.747 13:16:53.898
5 1:56.716 +0.501 13:18:50.614
6 1:56.215 - 13:20:46.829
7 1:56.564 +0.349 13:22:43.393
8 1:56.686 +0.471 13:24:40.079
(900) Murilo Lima Tom
1 - 13:11:29.171
2 1:57.514 +0.691 13:13:26.685
3 2:00.396 +3.573 13:15:27.081
4 1:56.961 +0.138 13:17:24.042
5 1:56.823 - 13:19:20.865
(09) Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
1 13:11:06.839
2 2:00.122 +1.740 13:13:06.961
3 1:58.382 - 13:15:05.343
4 1:59.095 +0.713 13:17:04.438
5 2:02.088 +3.706 13:19:06.526
6 2:04.119 +5.737 13:21:10.645
(44) David Goncalves
1 13:11:19.100
2 2:03.633 +4.622 13:13:22.733
3 1:59.011 - 13:15:21.744
(811) Leandro Ribeiro de Siqueira
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